
08.00-9.00

9.30-11.00

11.30-13.00

14.00-15.30

16.00-17.30

18.00 on

08.00-9.00

09.30-11.00

11.30-13.00

14.00-15.30

16.00-17.30

18.00
onward

08.00-9.00

09.30-11.00

11.30-13.00

14.00-15.30

16.00-17.30

 

Structured Interventions
Presented by Heather Hayes, 

Mary Raleigh

Sex & Love Addiction
Presented by Brenda 

Schaeffer

Mindfulness Therapy
Presented by Professor Alan 

Marlatt

Neurochemistry
Presented by Tony D'Agostino

Topic 
Presented by Jerry Shulman

Personality disorders
Presented by 

Patrick DeChello

Personality disorders
Presented by 

Patrick DeChello

Personality disorders
Presented by 

Patrick DeChello

 

Eating Disorders 
Presented by Virginia Graham

Narcissism 
Presented by Rokelle Lerne

Border Crossings
A Play by the Outside Edge

Theatre Company

Border Crossings:
the workshop

Facilitated by Philip Fox

 
  

Gambling: Improving odds
Presented by Dr Adrian Lord

Research Updates
Presented by John Marsden, 

Dr David Best

Dual Diagnosis
Presented by Brendan 
Georgeson, Cliff Hoyle

 
 

  

Work Safely with Trauma 
Presented by Gail Jones, 

Eli Grant

Better Treatment with 
Limited Resources

Presented by Jerry Shulman

Family Matters
Presented by 

Philip Trenchard

 

GLBT clients
Presented by Joe Amico

Art Therapy
Presented by Lynn McKnight

Attachment Theory
Presented by Dr Donna 

Markus

Define "Recovery"
by Roger Howard, Mike Trace, 
Bill Puddicombe, Rick Ohrstrom

12-step meeting
 

  

Link Therapies to 12 Steps
Presented by Deirdre Boyd,
Dr Andrea Grubb-Barthwell

Motivational Interviewing
Presented by Dr David 

Bremner, Dr Luke Mitcheson

Avoiding Burnout
Presented by 

Dr Mark Collins

 
'European' Round Table

representatives from 
14 countries

  x

Chronic Pain
Presented by Dr Seddon Savage

Extra presentation 
 according to demand

 
Integrate 12-step support
into work you already do

by NA UK

BME clients 
 Presented by LDAN 

Policy for recovery/change
Presented by Kathy Gyngell, 

Andy Horwood

Standards/accreditation
Presented by David Finney, 

Jeff Wilbee, Nikki Migas

European Panel
Due to demand, this is 

rescheduled for 6pm Friday

 

Bibliotherapy
Presented by Nick Motu

 
Chronic Pain
Presented by 

Dr Mark Farris-Pirtle

 Spirituality, Depression
and Chronic Pain

Presented by John Friel

 
‘Open’ NA meeting

 

Your handy pocket guide to which UKESAD presenter is speaking in which room

                                   Plenary Room                           Kensington SuiteSaturday
10 May

                                 Plenary Room                     Plenary B (left)                                Kensington 1 (right)                       Kensington 2 (left)
Thursday

8 May

                                   Conservatory          Plenary B (left)                 Kensington 1 (right)                       Kensington 2 (left)
Friday
9 May

Plenary session: Stages of Change   Presented by Professor Carlo DiClemente

Plenary Room

Plenary: Reclaiming Lives - Best practices for sustainable recovery
Introduced by Deirdre Boyd. Chaired by Dr Brian Iddon MP. Presented by Baroness Massey, Dr Barry Karlin, Martin Lee.

Link Addiction Treatment with Other Medical Systems
Presented by Professor Peter Friedmann, ASAM

The Role of Doctors - Caring for Patients with Addiction
Introduced by Dr Andrea Barthwell. Presented by Dr Michael 
Miller ASAM, Dr Michael Wilks, Dr Mike McPhillips


