## Your handy pocket guide to which UKESAD presenter is speaking in which room

Thursday 8 May	Plenary Room	Plenary B (left)	Kensington 1 (right)	Kensington 2 (left)
08.00-9.00			GLBT clients Presented by Joe Amico	BME clients Presented by LDAN
9.30-11.00	Plenary: Reclaiming Lives - Best practices for sustainable recovery Introduced by Deirdre Boyd. Chaired by Dr Brian Iddon MP. Presented by Baroness Massey, Dr Barry Karlin, Martin Lee.			
11.30-13.00	Structured Interventions Presented by Heather Hayes, Mary Raleigh	Gambling: Improving odds Presented by Dr Adrian Lord	Art Therapy Presented by Lynn McKnight	Policy for recovery/change Presented by Kathy Gyngell, Andy Horwood
14.00-15.30	Sex & Love Addiction Presented by Brenda Schaeffer	Research Updates Presented by John Marsden, Dr David Best	Attachment Theory Presented by Dr Donna Markus	Standards/accreditation Presented by David Finney, Jeff Wilbee, Nikki Migas
16.00-17.30	Mindfulness Therapy Presented by Professor Alan Marlatt	Dual Diagnosis Presented by Brendan Georgeson, Cliff Hoyle	Define "Recovery" by Roger Howard, Mike Trace, Bill Puddicombe, Rick Ohrstrom	European Panel Due to demand, this is rescheduled for 6pm Friday
18.00 on	Neurochemistry Presented by Tony D'Agostino		12-step meeting	
Friday 9 May	Conservatory	Plenary B (left)	Kensington 1 (right)	Kensington 2 (left)
08.00-9.00	Topic Presented by Jerry Shulman			
00 20 11 00	Plenary Room	,	•	
09.30-11.00	relative session. Stages of change Tresented by Professor cano bretemente			
11.30-13.00	Personality disorders Presented by Patrick DeChello	Work Safely with Trauma Presented by Gail Jones, Eli Grant	Link Therapies to 12 Steps Presented by Deirdre Boyd, Dr Andrea Grubb-Barthwell	Bibliotherapy Presented by Nick Motu
14.00-15.30	Personality disorders Presented by Patrick DeChello	Better Treatment with Limited Resources Presented by Jerry Shulman	Motivational Interviewing Presented by Dr David Bremner, Dr Luke Mitcheson	Chronic Pain Presented by Dr Mark Farris-Pirtle
16.00-17.30	Personality disorders Presented by Patrick DeChello	Family Matters Presented by Philip Trenchard	Avoiding Burnout Presented by Dr Mark Collins	Spirituality, Depression and Chronic Pain Presented by John Friel
18.00 onward			'European' Round Table representatives from 14 countries	'Open' NA meeting
Saturday 10 May	Plenary Room		Kensington Suite	
08.00-9.00			Link Addiction Treatment with Other Medical Systems Presented by Professor Peter Friedmann, ASAM	
09.30-11.00	Eating Disorders Presented by Virginia Graham		The Role of Doctors - Caring for Patients with Addiction Introduced by Dr Andrea Barthwell. Presented by Dr Michael Miller ASAM, Dr Michael Wilks, Dr Mike McPhillips	
11.30-13.00	Narcissism Presented by Rokelle Lerne		Chronic Pain Presented by Dr Seddon Savage	
14.00-15.30	Border Crossings A Play by the Outside Edge Theatre Company		Extra presentation according to demand	
16.00-17.30	Border Crossings: the workshop Facilitated by Philip Fox		Integrate 12-step support into work you already do by NA UK	